The following defendants were

CADY, CORY
DAVIS,
DRUMGOOLE,

BRANDON L

URHANDUS J

GASKIN, JAQUAN M
HARMON, TACCARA R

LANE,
LEWIS,

RAKEEM J
SHAQUILLE

NEWTON, RAHEEM M

SIRMONS,
STIMUS,

KEGIN
DERRICK J

TORRES,

WHITE,

JOSE L
TOURE J

WIGGINS,

RANDY D

YOUNG, JOSEPH A

MONROE COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY

FELONY ARRAIGNMENT REPORT

05/15/2006

arraigned on felony charges on 05/15/2006:

DA INDEX# CHARGE

DA132472
DA132460
DA132462
DA132464
DA132466
DA132468
DA132460
DA132479
DA132487
DA132489
DA132489
DA132468
DA132460
DA132481

FARRELLP
MOYNIHAC
RODEMANC
GRANVILB
IRVINGP
MCCAFFRG
MOYNIHAC
SOMMERSJ
SCHWARTM
MUSSOC
MUSSOC
MCCAFFRG
MOYNIHAC
MCCAFFRG

BUREAU COURT NEXT

05/16/2006
05/16/2006
05/16/2006
05/18/2006
05/18/2006
05/17/2006
05/18/2006
05/16/2006
05/18/2006
05/18/2006
05/18/2006
05/16/2006
05/16/2006
05/16/2006
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